D ELJA /R E

GRAFF

WINE LOUNGE

TUTORED WINE EXPERIENCE

ESTATE RANGE

RED WINE TASTING

ICON TASTING

PLATTERS & SNACKS

ASSORTED CHEESE and/or CHARCUTERIE FOR ONE

A curated selection of locally produced cheeses and charcuterie served with stone ground flour baguette

OLIVE VARIATION

a variation of olive products, baby carrots and hummus served with bread

EXTRA BREAD

ICE LOLLIES

3 wines
4 wines

b wines

b wines

4 wines

75
100
125

220

270

210

105

30

30

EXPLORE OUR RANGE OF CHOCOLATE, HONEY, OLIVE OILS & BOOKS TO TAKE HOME



WINE LOUNGE SELECTION

DELAIRE GRAFF WHITE WINES per glass per bottle
cabernet franc rosé¢ | 2021 R 40 R 165
sauvignon blanc | 2020 R 45 R 205
coastal cuvée sauvignon blanc | 2020 R 45 R 205
summercourt chardonnay | 2020 R 47 R 210
banghoek reserve chardonnay | 2019 R 85 R 365
swartland reserve chenin blanc | 2020 R 55 R 250
terraced block chardonnay | 2019 R 180 R 805
white reserve | 2019 R 100 R 450
DELAIRE GRAFF RED WINES
shiraz | 2019 R 50 R 190
botmaskop | 2018 R 90 R 340
merlot | 2018 R 15 R 435
cape vintage | 2018 R 50 R 485
cabernet sauvignon reserve | 2018 R 345 R 1350
the banghoek | 2017 R 1825
laurence graff reserve | 2015 R 4 025
CAP CLASSIQUE & NOBLE LATE HARVEST
delaire graff sunrise brut mcc R 120 R 460
sunburst noble late harvest R 80 R 460
grappa R 690
BEVERAGES
flavoured sparkling water R 35 cold brew coffee R 55
appletiser / coke / coke light R 35 cold brew coffee affogato R 60
grapetiser R 40 devil’s peak (non-alcoholic) R 45
iced tea R 60 becks (non-alcoholic) R 45
milkshake R 65 stellenbrau lager R 58



