

## WINE LOUNGE

## TUTORED WINE EXPERIENCE

Our wine tutors guide you through a selection of our wines, 50ml per tasting

ESTATE RANGE	3 wines	R	75
	4 wines	R	100
	5 wines	R	125
RED WINE TASTING	5 wines	R	220
ICON TASTING	4 wines	R	270

## PLATTERS & SNACKS

Enjoy a selection of platters & snacks to enhance your wine experience

ASSORTED CHEESE and/or CHARCUTERIE FOR ONE	R	210
A curated selection of locally produced cheeses and charcuterie served with stone ground flour baguette		
OLIVE VARIATION	R	105
a variation of olive products, baby carrots and hummus served with bread		
EXTRA BREAD	R	30
ICE LOLLIES	R	30

EXPLORE OUR RANGE OF CHOCOLATE, HONEY, OLIVE OILS & BOOKS TO TAKE HOME



## WINE LOUNGE SELECTION

Savour our wines by the glass or bottle

DELAIRE GRAFF WHITE WINES				ре	r glass	р	er bottle
cabernet franc rosé   2021				R	40	R	165
sauvignon blanc   2020				R	45	R	205
coastal cuvée sauvignon blanc   2020				R	45	R	205
summercourt chardonnay   2020				R	47	R	210
banghoek reserve chardonnay   2019				R	85	R	365
swartland reserve chenin blanc   2020				R	55	R	250
terraced block chardonnay   2019				R	180	R	805
white reserve   2019				R	100	R	450
DELAIRE GRAFF RED WINES							
shiraz   2019				R	50	R	190
botmaskop   2018				R	90	R	340
merlot   2018				R	115	R	435
cape vintage   2018				R	50	R	485
cabernet sauvignon reserve   2018				R	345	R	1 350
the banghoek   2017						R	1 825
laurence graff reserve   2015						R	4 025
CAP CLASSIQUE & NOBLE LATE H	AR۱	/EST					
delaire graff sunrise brut mcc				R	120	R	460
sunburst noble late harvest				R	80	R	460
grappa						R	690
	BE	VERAGES					
flavoured sparkling water	R	35	cold brew coffee			R	55
appletiser / coke / coke light	R	35	cold brew coffee affogato			R	60
grapetiser	R	40	devil's peak (non-alcoholic)			R	45
iced tea	R	60	becks (non-alcoholic)			R	45
milkshake	R	65	stellenbrau lager			R	58

